4533EP51K00712 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4533EP51K00712 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4533EP51K00712
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 17887 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.630" (16.00mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE Rectangle
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
LENGTH 7.120" (180.85mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.157" (4.00mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
4533EP51K00712
Part Number: 4533EP51K00712
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 17887 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
4533EP51K00712.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4533EP51K00712
4533EP51K00712.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
4533ER51K01725
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC
In stock:  7908 pcs
RFQ
4534-440-N
Manufacturers:  RAF
Description:  HEX STANDOFF #4-40 NYLON 1/2"
In stock:  150347 pcs
RFQ
4533T-440-AL-7
Manufacturers:  RAF
Description:  HEX STANDOFF #4-40 ALUM 11.9MM
In stock:  89519 pcs
RFQ
4533T-440-AL
Manufacturers:  RAF
Description:  HEX STANDOFF #4-40 ALUM 11.9MM
In stock:  86471 pcs
RFQ
4533EN51K00712
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC
In stock:  20027 pcs
RFQ
45333C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 33UH 1.25A 250 MOHM
In stock:  179179 pcs
RFQ
4533-632-SS
Manufacturers:  RAF
Description:  HEX STANDOFF #6-32 SS 7/16"
In stock:  68114 pcs
RFQ
4534-440-AL-7
Manufacturers:  RAF
Description:  HEX STANDOFF #4-40 ALUMINUM 1/2"
In stock:  176024 pcs
RFQ
45332C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 3.3UH 3.7A 34 MOHM SMD
In stock:  179592 pcs
RFQ
4534-440-AL
Manufacturers:  RAF
Description:  HEX STANDOFF #4-40 ALUMINUM 1/2"
In stock:  153249 pcs
RFQ
45334C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 330UH 350MA 2.54 OHM
In stock:  210466 pcs
RFQ
453393-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  REAR SHEAR DEPRESSOR
In stock:  138 pcs
RFQ